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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 10.00

+ Maurer Sam (2009) 10.00

 
1 Zeller Ianis (2008) 10.00

+ Sterchi Lukas (2009) 10.00

 
1 Uhde Loris (2008) 10.00

+ Graber Julian (2008) 10.00

1 Stucki Marcel (2008) 10.00
+ Stegmann Sascha (2008) 10.00

1 Schwarz Stefan (2008) 10.00
+ Reinhard Niklaus (2008) 10.00

1 Schmid Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Cometa Levin (2008) 10.00

1 Niederberger Nils (2008) 10.00
+ Burri Silvan (2008) 10.00

1 Jakob Sven (2008) 10.00
+ Stettler Silvan (2009) 10.00

1 Guggisberg Michael (2009) 10.00
+ Häni Lars (2009) 10.00

1 Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00
+ Scheuner Karl (2009) 10.00

1 Egger Pius (2008) 10.00
+ Jaun Sandro (2008) 10.00

1 Burkhalter Tom (2008) 10.00
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00

1 a Brawand Nick (2009) 10.00
+ Fischer Yanik (2009) 10.00

1 b Boschung Levin (2008) 10.00
+ Riesen Nick (2009) 10.00

1 Berchtold Luan (2009) 10.00
+ Catella Ettore (2008) 10.00

1 Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 10.00
+ Grass Paxton (2008) 10.00

1 a Zysset Ramon (2008) 9.75
+ König Manuel (2008) 9.75

1 b Zurfluh Ben (2009) 9.75
+ Zingg Simon (2008) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 9.75
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 9.75

1 a Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.75
+ Mathys Sebastian (2009) 9.75

1 b Schürch Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Sauer Andi (2008) 9.75

1 Scheuner Remo (2008) 9.75
+ Sommer Mael (2008) 9.75

1 Schärz Adrian (2008) 9.75
+ Hirschi Marco (2009) 9.75

1 a Niederberger Erik (2009) 9.75
+ Stettler Marc (2009) 9.75

1 b Messerli Elias (2008) 9.75
+ Burren Benjamin (2009) 9.75

1 Matter Roman (2008) 9.75
+ Wittwer Philipp (2009) 9.75

1 Krummen Matthias (2009) 9.75
+ Gerber Mike (2009) 9.75

1 Karlen Fabio (2009) 9.75
+ Krähenbühl Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 a Järmann Adrian (2008) 9.75
+ Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 9.75

1 b Isenschmid Nico (2008) 9.75
+ Heinimann Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Tim (2008) 9.75
+ Fiechter Nino (2008) 9.75

1 a Elsasser Nikolaj (2009) 9.75
+ Galli Silvan (2008) 9.75

1 b Dietrich Hannes (2008) 9.75
+ Catella Ettore (2008) 9.75

1 c Burren Lorin (2008) 9.75
+ Zenger Marc (2009) 9.75

1 Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.75
- Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.75

1 Wehrli Lars (2008) 8.75
- Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 8.75

1 Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.75
- Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.75

1 Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 8.75
- Wehrli Lars (2008) 8.75

1 a Stettler Silvan (2009) 8.75
o Jakob Sven (2008) 8.75

1 b Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.75
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.75

1 Gerber Mike (2009) 8.75
o Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.75

2 Catella Ettore (2008) 8.50
- Dietrich Hannes (2008) 8.50

1 Zingg Simon (2008) 8.50
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50

1 Zenger Marc (2009) 8.50
o Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50

1 Wittwer Philipp (2009) 8.50
o Matter Roman (2008) 8.50

1 a Stettler Marc (2009) 8.50
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50

1 b Sterchi Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.50

1 c Stegmann Sascha (2008) 8.50
o Stucki Marcel (2008) 8.50

1 d Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50

1 Scheuner Karl (2009) 8.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

1 Sauer Andi (2008) 8.50
o Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 a Riesen Nick (2009) 8.50
o Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50

1 b Reinhard Niklaus (2008) 8.50
o Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50

1 Maurer Sam (2009) 8.50
o Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50

1 Mathys Sebastian (2009) 8.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

1 a Krähenbühl Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50

1 b König Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50

1 Jaun Sandro (2008) 8.50
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50

1 Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.50

1 Häni Lars (2009) 8.50
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

1 a Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50
o Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 8.50

1 b Graber Julian (2008) 8.50
o Uhde Loris (2008) 8.50

1 c Galli Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Elsasser Nikolaj (2009) 8.50

1 a Fischer Yanik (2009) 8.50
o Brawand Nick (2009) 8.50

1 b Fiechter Nino (2008) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50

1 Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50

1 a Cometa Levin (2008) 8.50
o Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.50
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1 b Burri Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50

1 c Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.50
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 10.00

+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00

 
1 Zryd Luca (2002) 10.00

+ Schürch Florian (2003) 10.00

 
1 Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00

+ Oester Nick (2003) 10.00

1 Lehmann Sandro (2002) 10.00
+ Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 10.00

1 Aebersold Fabian (2003) 10.00
+ Anneler Etienne (2003) 10.00

1 a Wüthrich Tim (2002) 9.75
+ Maurer Simon (2003) 9.75

1 b Wüthrich Simon (2002) 9.75
+ Rösch Loris (2003) 9.75

1 Wiedmer Marco (2003) 9.75
+ Bachmann Kilian (2002) 9.75

1 Ruch Dominik (2003) 9.75
+ Mosimann Simon (2003) 9.75

1 Kohli Christof (2002) 9.75
+ Gerber Theo (2003) 9.75

1 Kämpf Stefan (2002) 9.75
+ Schick Janis (2003) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Yan (2003) 9.75
+ Michel Kaspar (2002) 9.75

1 Zaugg Lars (2002) 9.00
- Nägeli Leandro (2003) 9.00

1 Rossier André (2003) 9.00
- Frutiger Samuel (2003) 9.00

1 Nägeli Leandro (2003) 9.00
- Zaugg Lars (2002) 9.00

1 Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 9.00
- Murati Justin (2002) 9.00

1 a Wittwer Mathias (2002) 8.75
- Widmer Christian (2002) 8.75

1 b Widmer Christian (2002) 8.75
- Wittwer Mathias (2002) 8.75

1 Murati Justin (2002) 8.75
- Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 8.75

1 Herrmann Daniel (2003) 8.75
- Anneler Etienne (2003) 8.75

1 Frutiger Samuel (2003) 8.75
- Rossier André (2003) 8.75

1 Anneler Etienne (2003) 8.75
- Herrmann Daniel (2003) 8.75

1 Gerber Theo (2003) 8.75
o Kohli Christof (2002) 8.75

1 a Schürch Florian (2003) 8.50
o Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50

1 b Schick Janis (2003) 8.50
o Kämpf Stefan (2002) 8.50

1 Rösch Loris (2003) 8.50
o Wüthrich Simon (2002) 8.50

1 a Oester Nick (2003) 8.50
o Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50

1 b Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.50
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50

1 Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.50
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50

1 Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.50
o Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.50

1 Maurer Simon (2003) 8.50
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50

1 Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 8.50

1 Bachmann Kilian (2002) 8.50
o Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Zürcher Luca (2010) 10.00

+ Künzi Jona (2010) 10.00

 
1 Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 10.00

+ Horat Robi (2011) 10.00

 
1 Niklaus Mike (2010) 10.00

+ Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 10.00

1 Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 10.00
+ Rothacher Marco (2010) 10.00

1 Gerber Tom (2010) 10.00
+ Bachmann Jonas (2010) 10.00

1 Burkhalter Dan (2010) 10.00
+ Mader Nevio (2010) 10.00

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.75
+ Rüfenacht Iwan (2010) 9.75

1 Scheuner Tim (2010) 9.75
+ Santschi Lucio (2010) 9.75

1 Lüscher Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 9.75

1 Krummen Lukas (2010) 9.75
+ Kurzen Janick (2010) 9.75

1 Hadorn Alain (2010) 9.75
+ Maurer Fabian (2010) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Roland (2010) 9.75
+ Unternährer Armando (2010) 9.75

1 Burren Joel (2011) 9.75
+ Wyss Damiano (2010) 9.75

1 Joder Nevin (2010) 9.00
- Fankhauser Lars (2010) 9.00

1 Fankhauser Lars (2010) 9.00
- Joder Nevin (2010) 9.00

1 a Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.75
- Sommer Jan (2010) 8.75

1 b Sommer Jan (2010) 8.75
- Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.75

1 c Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.75
- Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.75

1 d Rolli Marc (2010) 8.75
- Gafner Leon (2010) 8.75

1 Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.75
- Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.75

1 Gafner Leon (2010) 8.75
- Rolli Marc (2010) 8.75

1 Unternährer Armando (2010) 8.75
o Fankhauser Roland (2010) 8.75

1 Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50

1 a Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.50
o Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.50

1 b Rüfenacht Iwan (2010) 8.50
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50

1 c Rothacher Marco (2010) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.50

1 Maurer Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Hadorn Alain (2010) 8.50

1 Mader Nevio (2010) 8.50
o Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50

1 Kurzen Janick (2010) 8.50
o Krummen Lukas (2010) 8.50

1 Künzi Jona (2010) 8.50
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.50

1 Horat Robi (2011) 8.50
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 8.50
o Niklaus Mike (2010) 8.50

1 Bachmann Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Gerber Tom (2010) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 8.50
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Zryd Teo (2004) 10.00

+ Mäder Adrian (2005) 10.00

 
1 Wiget Adrian (2004) 10.00

+ Lüthi Simon (2004) 10.00

 
1 Stucki Fabian (2005) 10.00

+ Zbinden Silvan (2004) 10.00
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1 Schafroth Dario (2004) 10.00
+ Eicher Cedric (2005) 10.00

1 Rutsch Remo (2004) 10.00
+ Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 10.00

1 a Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 10.00
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 10.00

1 b Pürro Peter (2005) 10.00
+ Hänni Sven (2005) 10.00

1 Moser Michael (2005) 10.00
+ Trittibach Silvan (2004) 10.00

1 Martin Mathieu (2004) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 10.00

1 a Imboden Lorenz (2004) 10.00
+ Cometa Noel (2004) 10.00

1 b Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 10.00
+ Sutter Samuel (2005) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 10.00
+ Moser Roger (2005) 10.00

1 Buchs Noah (2004) 10.00
+ Stucki Simon (2005) 10.00

1 a Bachmann Samuel (2004) 10.00
+ Loosli Martin (2005) 10.00

1 b Amann Marcel (2004) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.75
+ Frutiger Oliver (2005) 9.75

1 Walther Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.75

1 Schärz Fabian (2004) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 9.75

1 a Nussbaum Florian (2004) 9.75
+ Hänni Tobias (2004) 9.75

1 b Niklaus Marco (2004) 9.75
+ Zbinden David (2004) 9.75

1 Maire Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Lehmann Pascal (2004) 9.75

1 Loretan Joel (2004) 9.75
+ Reinhard Kaspar (2005) 9.75

1 Joos Alvian (2004) 9.75
+ Matter Max (2005) 9.75

1 a Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75
+ Vollenweider Maik (2004) 9.75

1 b Flury Nils (2005) 9.75
+ Zaugg Simon (2005) 9.75

1 Blatter Matthias (2004) 9.75
+ Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 9.75

1 Zbinden Dario (2004) 9.00
- Feldmann Matthias (2005) 9.00

1 Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 9.00
- Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 9.00

1 Stalder Remo (2004) 9.00
- Burger Etienne (2004) 9.00

1 Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 9.00
- Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 9.00

1 Matter Florian (2005) 9.00
- Francioni Patricio (2005) 9.00

1 a Francioni Patricio (2005) 9.00
- Matter Florian (2005) 9.00

1 b Feldmann Matthias (2005) 9.00
- Zbinden Dario (2004) 9.00

1 Burger Etienne (2004) 9.00
- Stalder Remo (2004) 9.00

1 Wyss Markus (2004) 8.75
- Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.75

1 Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 8.75
- Wälti Lars (2005) 8.75

1 Wälti Lars (2005) 8.75
- Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 8.75

1 Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.75
- Wyss Markus (2004) 8.75

1 Zaugg Simon (2005) 8.75
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.75

1 Matter Max (2005) 8.75
o Joos Alvian (2004) 8.75

1 Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 8.75
o Blatter Matthias (2004) 8.75

1 Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.50
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 Zbinden David (2004) 8.50
o Niklaus Marco (2004) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.50

1 a Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.50
o Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50

1 b Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 a Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

1 b Teutschman Roger (2005) 8.50
o Martin Mathieu (2004) 8.50

1 c Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.50
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50

1 d Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50

1 Reinhard Kaspar (2005) 8.50
o Loretan Joel (2004) 8.50

1 Moser Roger (2005) 8.50
o Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.50

1 Mäder Adrian (2005) 8.50
o Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50

1 a Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 b Luder Marco (2004) 8.50
o Amann Marcel (2004) 8.50

1 c Loosli Martin (2005) 8.50
o Bachmann Samuel (2004) 8.50

1 d Lehmann Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Maire Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 a Hänni Tobias (2004) 8.50
o Nussbaum Florian (2004) 8.50

1 b Hänni Sven (2005) 8.50
o Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50

1 Häni Adrian (2005) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50

1 Frutiger Oliver (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Martin Mathieu (2004) 8.50

1 Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.50
o Schafroth Dario (2004) 8.50

1 Cometa Noel (2004) 8.50
o Imboden Lorenz (2004) 8.50

1 Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 10.00

+ Schär Ari (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Wüthrich Damian (2007) 10.00

+ Künzi David (2007) 10.00

 
1 Unternährer Diego (2006) 10.00

+ Blatter Joel (2006) 10.00

1 Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 10.00
+ Brunner Lukas (2006) 10.00

1 Strahm Florian (2006) 10.00
+ Brawand Christian (2006) 10.00

1 Schmid Nathan (2007) 10.00
+ Linder Laurent (2007) 10.00

1 Schärz Remo (2006) 10.00
+ Zingg Lukas (2006) 10.00

1 Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 10.00
+ Zbinden Roman (2007) 10.00

1 a Michel Gabriel (2006) 10.00
+ Kläy Cyrill (2006) 10.00

1 b Maurer Quentin (2006) 10.00
+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 10.00

1 Liechti Reto (2006) 10.00
+ Rolli Michael (2007) 10.00

1 Lauper Tobias (2007) 10.00
+ Heinimann Samuel (2007) 10.00

1 Kehrli Manuel (2007) 10.00
+ Zimmermann Joel (2007) 10.00

1 Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00
+ Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 10.00

1 Guggisberg André (2006) 10.00
+ Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 10.00
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1 a Gerber Dario (2007) 10.00
+ Müller Janick (2006) 10.00

1 b Galli Micha (2006) 10.00
+ Alt Lorin (2007) 10.00

1 Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 10.00
+ Tschan Roman (2006) 10.00

1 Bigler Jayden (2007) 10.00
+ Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 Affolter Cedric (2007) 10.00
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00

1 Wyss Nick (2006) 9.75
+ Schafroth Matthias (2007) 9.75

1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 9.75
+ Luder Joel (2006) 9.75

1 Schüpbach Mika (2006) 9.75
+ Künsch Michael (2006) 9.75

1 Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 9.75
+ Tschannen Loris (2007) 9.75

1 a Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 9.75
+ Minder Kilian (2007) 9.75

1 b Oester Levi (2006) 9.75
+ Polesana Sergio (2006) 9.75

1 Maulhofer Luca (2006) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 9.75

1 a Locher Jasha (2006) 9.75
+ Kurz Cornel (2007) 9.75

1 b Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Imboden Leonardo (2006) 9.75

1 Grimm Stefan (2007) 9.75
+ Messerli David (2007) 9.75

1 Bächler Gregor (2007) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 a Widmer Simon (2006) 9.00
- Berger Loris (2006) 9.00

1 b Suter Ruedi (2007) 9.00
- Maillat Luc (2006) 9.00

1 c Strahm Martin (2007) 9.00
- Aebersold Simon (2007) 9.00

1 Maillat Luc (2006) 9.00
- Suter Ruedi (2007) 9.00

1 Berger Loris (2006) 9.00
- Widmer Simon (2006) 9.00

1 Pirkheim Enea (2006) 8.75
- Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.75

1 a Messerli Jonas (2007) 8.75
- Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.75

1 b Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.75
- Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.75

1 a Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.75
- Messerli Jonas (2007) 8.75

1 b Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.75
- Pirkheim Enea (2006) 8.75

1 Aebersold Simon (2007) 8.75
- Strahm Martin (2007) 8.75

1 a Luder Joel (2006) 8.75
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75

1 b Linder Laurent (2007) 8.75
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.75

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50

1 a Zingg Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.50

1 b Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50

1 Zbinden Roman (2007) 8.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

1 a Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.50
o Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 8.50

1 b Tschan Roman (2006) 8.50
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 a Schafroth Matthias (2007) 8.50
o Wyss Nick (2006) 8.50

1 b Schär Ari (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 Rolli Michael (2007) 8.50
o Liechti Reto (2006) 8.50

1 Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

1 Polesana Sergio (2006) 8.50
o Oester Levi (2006) 8.50

1 Müller Janick (2006) 8.50
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50

1 Minder Kilian (2007) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50

1 Messerli David (2007) 8.50
o Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.50

1 Kurz Cornel (2007) 8.50
o Locher Jasha (2006) 8.50

1 a Künzi David (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50

1 b Künsch Michael (2006) 8.50
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

1 a Kläy Cyrill (2006) 8.50
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50

1 b Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50

1 Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 Heinimann Samuel (2007) 8.50
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50

1 Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 8.50
o Guggisberg André (2006) 8.50

1 Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Bächler Gregor (2007) 8.50

1 a Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 8.50

1 b Brawand Christian (2006) 8.50
o Strahm Florian (2006) 8.50

1 c Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50

1 a Alt Lorin (2007) 8.50
o Galli Micha (2006) 8.50

1 b Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 8.50
o Maulhofer Luca (2006) 8.50


